Application for extension of patent term of US Patent No. 5,202,333

٠.,

ATTACHMENT A (Copy of Power of Attorney from Roche Palo Alto LLC to the practitioners at Customer No. 26633, and executed 3.73 statement)

-

OIPE SEP 2 2	THICE OLIGE							0/SB/81 (06-03	
2	ST.		U.S. Pater	nt and Traderr	ark Office	e; U.S. DE	11/30/2005. O PARTMENT OI	F COMMERCE	E
Under the Paperwork Reducing Act of	1990 To persons are requ		spond to a collectic cation Number	on of informati	on unless	s it displays	a valid OMB c	control number	
POWER OF ATTORNEY and CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS INDICATION FORM		Filing Date				2, 199	<u>USP 5,2</u> 1	02,333)	\rightarrow
		First Named Inventor				Berge			
		Title		the second s		and the second se	3 Recep	otor Anta	abnist
		Art Unit			1202				
		Examiner Name			Mark L. Berch				
		Attorney Docket Number		nber 1	13265-1163 (formerly 26890-P				2
I hereby appoint:									7
X Practitioners at Customer Numb	er. 26	633							
Practitioner(s) named below:									
Name			Registration Number						
	······································								
as my/our attorney(s) or agent(s) to pro Trademark Office connected therewith,	secute the application i	dentified	above, and to tr	ansact all bi	usiness i	n the Uni	ted States Pa	tent and	
Please recognize or change the corres X The above-mentioned Custor OR OR The address associated with	ner Number:								
OR Firm or						<u></u>			
Individual Name									
Address									
Address									
City			State	<u> </u>		Zip			4
Country Telephone			Fax	T					4
I am the: Applicant/Inventor.	re interest. See 37 CFR	3.71.		I					
Statement under 37 CFR 3.73	(b) is enclosed. (Form I	PTO/SB/9							4
	SIGNATURE of A	Applican	t or Assignee o	of Record					
Name Nancy M. Cohe									4
Signature X auc M	, car	~~~~		Tole		<u></u>			-
1.53	ept 200	3		Telepl	l		55-5217		-
NOTE: Signatures of all the inventors or assi forms if more than one signature is required,	gnees of record of the entir see below*.	e interest	or their representa	itive(s) are rec	quired. Su	ıbmit multij	ble		
Total of One forms a	re submitted.								
This collection of information is required by 3 USPTO to process) an application Confide	7 CFR 1.31 and 1.33. The	informatio	on is required to ot	btain or retain	a benefit	by the put	blic which is to	file (and by the	

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.31 and 1.33. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 3 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.



PATENT Attorney Docket 26890-P1

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re: US Patent No. 5,202,333

Mailstop PATENT EXTENSION Commissioner for Patents PO Box 1450 Alexandria VA 22313-1450

Sir:

Power of Attorney

Roche Palo Alto LLC states that it is the assignee of the entire interest in US Patent No. 5,202,333 by an assignment from the inventors, Jacob Berger et al., to Syntex (U.S.A.) Inc. recorded on September 13, 1991 at Reel 005829, Frame 0428; the subsequent merger of Syntex (U.S.A.) Inc. into Syntex (U.S.A.) LLC, for which the Certificate of Merger was recorded on July 9, 2003 at Reel 013782, Frame 0352; and the subsequent change of name of Syntex (U.S.A.) LLC to Roche Palo Alto LLC, for which the Change of Name was recorded on July 10, 2003 at Reel 013782, Frame 0874.

As assignee of the entire interest in US Patent No. 5,202,333, Roche Palo Alto LLC hereby appoints the practitioners at Customer No. 25213 as its attorneys and agents to prosecute applications for interim extension and extension of the patent term of US Patent No. 5,202,333.

Respectfully submitted, Roche Palo Alto LLC

d/any Milain

Nancy M. Cohen Vice President and Secretary

Date: 16 July 2003

SV 445739 v1 7/16/03 11:34 AM (13265.1163)

RECEIVED

SEP 2 5 2003

OFFICE OF PETITIONS

PTO/SB/96 (08-00)
Approved for use through 10/31/2002 OMB 0651-0031
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a co	ollection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.				
STATEMENT UNDER 37	<u>CFR 3.73(b)</u>				
Applicant/Patent Owner:					
Application No./Patent No.: 07/704,565 / 5,202,333 Filed/issue	e Date: May 22, 1991 / April 13, 1993				
	TRADEMAN				
Roche Palo Alto LLC , a corporation					
	, corporation, partnership, university, government agency, etc)				
states that it is:					
1. X the assignee of the entire right, title, and interest; or					
2. an assignee of an undivided part interest					
in the patent application/patent identified above by virtue of either:					
A. An assignment from the inventor(s) of the patent application/pairecorded in the Patent and Trademark Office at Reel, Fra attached.					
OR					
B. A chain of title from the inventor(s), of the patent application/pat shown below:	tent identified above, to the current assignee as				
1. From: <u>Jacob Berger et al.</u> To: <u>Syntex (U.</u> The document was recorded in the United States Patent at Reel <u>005829</u> , Frame <u>0428</u> , or for which a copy thereof is a	nd Trademark Office at				
2. From: <u>Syntex (U.S.A.) Inc.</u> To: <u>Syntex (U.</u> The document was recorded in the United States Patent at Reel <u>013782</u> , Frame <u>0352</u> , or for which a copy thereof is a	nd Trademark Office at				
3. From: <u>Syntex (U.S.A.) LLC</u> To: <u>Roche Pak</u> The document was recorded in the United States Patent an Reel <u>013782</u> , Frame <u>0874</u> , or for which a copy thereof is a	nd Trademark Office at				
Additional documents in the chain of title are listed on a su	pplemental sheet.				
Copies of assignments or other documents in the chain of title are [NOTE: A separate copy (i.e., the original assignment document or must be submitted to Assignment Division in accordance with 37 C recorded in the records of the USPTO. See MPEP 302.8]	r a true copy of the original document)				
The undersigned (whose title is supplied below) is empowered to sign	this statement on behalf of the assignee.				
(5 sept. 2003	Marin milala.				
Date	Bignature				
	Nancy M. Cohen				
	Typed or printed name				
	Attorney for Roche Palo Alto LLC , VP				
	Title				

RECEIVED

SEP 2 5 2003 OFFICE OF PETITIONS